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BDruzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikow 13 lat.» -

Radlin, 26- - 27-3-2015

74

Slaskie

Konkurencja 7
2015-03-26 - 12:40

Dziewczat, 400m dowolny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

2 LICHOSYT Paulina
3 KROSTA Emilia
4 KAPELA Anna

Seria2z7

1 MIRKOWICZ Magdalena
2 ZERZON Klaudia

3 KALETA Karolina

4 SZKODA Klaudia

5 WOLOSZYN Alicja

6 STROJWAS Kaja

Seria3z7

1 JUSTYNIAK Anna

2 BRUSZEWSKA Natalia

3 HORWACIK Joanna

4 DRAZYK Natalia

5 OLENDER Maja

6 WENDERSKA Agnieszka

Seria4z7

1 WALCZYK Martyna

2 CHWIALKOWSKA Roksana
3 SCISLAK Julia

4 FURTAK Wiktoria

5 KALUZA Klaudia

6 SIKORA Marta

Seria5z7

1 TARTAS Aleksandra

2 CHOJETA Dominika

3 JEDRZEJCZYK Julia
4 BLASZCZYK Weronika
5 MICHALAK Laura

6 SZOLTYSEK Karolina

Seria6z7

1 RYGIEL Oliwia

2 KAPCINSKA Maja

3 WRZESNIEWSKA Agnieszka
4 WOJTASIK Anita

5 SZYMCZAK Patrycja

6 MATLAK Agata

Rok ur.
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Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie
ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

Klub Olimpijczyka MOSIR Mystowice
KS. Gornik Radlin

Tkkf Szczygtowice Knurow

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza

KS. Gornik Radlin

KS. Gornik Radlin

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

Mosm Tychy

Klub Olimpijczyka MOSIR Mystowice
UKS MANTA Kochfowice Ruda Slgska

2585

6:49.24
6:29.73
6:15.80
6:28.93
6:30.59
6:53.87

6:10.54
6:06.04
6:01.84
6:03.69

Miejski Miedzyszkolny Klub Sportowy Kedzierzyn-Kozle 6:10.34

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

Mosm Tychy

Mks- Sms Victoria Racib6rz

Klub Ptywacki H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Tkkf Szczygtowice Knuréw

Klub Olimpijczyka MOSIR Mystowice
UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie
Mosm Tychy

UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

Uks Junior Kluczbork

Mosm Tychy

Tkkf Szczygtowice Knuréw

Uks Junior Kluczbork

Ukp Ruda Slaska

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slaska
Mosm Tychy

6:13.13

5:58.52
5:55.25
5:49.80
5:52.95
5:58.35
6:01.84

5:46.45
5:39.75
5:31.70
5:33.53
5:40.12
5:46.48

5:26.38
5:19.97
5:16.64
5:18.68
5:24.12
5:26.64
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Konkurencja 7, Dziewczat, 400m dowolny

Seria7z7
1 NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02  Mks - Mos Katowice 5:10.48
2 ZAREMBIK Katarzyna 02 Mks- Sms Victoria Raciborz 5:04.58
3 SPIK Vanessa 02 DOKIS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 5:02.01
4 ROMAN Matylda 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 5:03.12
5 KASPRZYK Wiktoria 02 K.S. Gdrnik Sosnowiec 5:06.88
6 PLUTA Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:14.36
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